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60-85 lbs. 48.0055.00. Eighty-four LivestockFARM CALVES; Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 59.00111, mostly 85.00
105.00.

Eighty-four,Pa.
_

Monday, Feb. C
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 355. Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
steers grading Choice steady to
weak. Standard & Good $l-02
lower. Slaughter cows 25 cents-|l
higher. Couple High Choice &

Prime slaughter steers
71.60671.75, Choice 2-4 1050-1250
lbs. 66.00-68.75, couple 70.00, Good
58.0063, few down to 56. Good
Holsteins 54.50-58, Standard 47.75-
35.00. Few Choice slaughter heifers
60.00-70, few Good 56.00-58.
Breaking Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 37.75-41.75, few
42.75, Cutter & Boning Utility 36.00
40, Canner & Low Cutter 32.50
36.50, Shells down to 30.00. Couple
Good slaughter bullocks
55.00655.50. Few Yield Grade #1
1245-1725 lbs. slaughter bulls 50.25-
54.23, few H 2 860-1240 lbs. 42.00
45.00. FEEDER CATTLE:
Medium Frame HI 385-600 lbs.
feeder steers 55.00-65; Medium
Frame #1 425-575 lbs. feeder
heifers 49.25-53.50.

HOGS 129. Barrows and gilts |l-
- lower. US No. 1-2 205-230 lbs.
barrows and gilts 49.0050.20. US
No. 1-3 325-550 lbs. sows 42.75-46.75.
Boars 28.0036.00.

CATTLE 343. Supply included
142 cows. Compared with Mon-
day’s market, slaughter cows
weak to 50 cents lower. Few Good
slaughter steers 59.00-61.00,
Standard 51.00-56.00, Utility 44.00
48.00. Standard slaughter heifers
45.00-50.00, Utility 40.00-45.00.
Breaking Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 39.00-42.50, Cutter
& Boning Utility 34-38.75, Canner &

Low Cutter 30.00-34.50,Shell down
to 21.00. Yield Grade HI 1000-1830
lbs. slaughter bulls 48.00-53.50,
Yield Grade H 2 950-1400 lbs. 43.00
47.00.

FEEDER PIGS 153. US No. 1-3
24-45 lbs. feeder pigs 23.5029 per
head, No. 1-3 75-90 lbs. 30.0034,
Utility 25-35 lbs. 13.0019per head.

SHEEP 35. Choice 80105 lbs.
wooled slaughter lambs 56.00-66,
Utility & Good 40-80 lbs. 40.00-58.00.
Few Slaughter ewes 18.0039.00.

New Holland
Horse

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday, February 6

Report supplied by auction

FEEDER CATTLE. Medium HI
Frame 380-600 lbs. feeder steers
51.00-62.00. Medium Frame #1 350-
GOO lbs. feeder heifers47.00-55.00.Reported receipts of 161 head of

horses, mules, and ponies.
Market: steady.

CALVES 301. Vealers grading
Good & Choice slosl2 higher,
Standard & Good $2-$4 higher.
Choice Vealers 95.00-125.00, Good
82.00-96.00, Standard 70.00-84.00,
Standard & Good 90-120 lbs. 50.00
60.00, 60-85 lbs. 41.00-51.00, Utility
55-85 lbs. 34.00-42.00.

LOCAL
Better horses 450.00-590.00; few

regular horses, 650.00940.00.
Driving horses300.00525.00.
Riding horses300.00-425.00.

CALVES 256. Few Choice
vealers 80.00-114, Good 70.00-80,
few Standard & Good 110-125 lbs.
65.00-69, 75-105 lbs. 56.00-64, Utility

Lightweight killers 250.00-325.00;
Heavyweightkillers 350.00-450.00.

Mares 35.0040.00; Colts 10.00-
20.00; Geldings 35.0040.00.

Larger ponies 125.00-240.00.

FARM CALVES. Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 60.00-102.00.

HOGS 114. Barrows & gilts 75
cents to $l.OO lower. US No. 1-2 205-
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Agway

HMC Balancer,
has the extra

nutrients caws
need for extra production

Feeding high moisture com may cut
costs and even boost profits ... in the short
run. True, it’s energy rich. But high mois-
ture com is seriously deficient in protein,
vitamins and minerals. And it just doesn’t
pay to skimp on those nutrients.

Make the choice hundreds ofsmart
farmers have made: Agway HMC Balancer,
the Pro:Right® concentrate specifically
designed to supplement high moisture com
with the nutrients your herd needs for max-
imum and efficient milk production.

Agway HMC Balancer contains 32%
protein precisely formulated to regulate* the *U.S. Patent 4,118,513

FARM
ENTERPRISE

SERVICE

amount of both soluble and insolubleprotein
Also included are the critical vitamins and
minerals your herd needs to stay healthy
and productive.

No wonder use ofAgway HMC
Balancer has increasedBoo% in justthe
past five years!

Agway also offers many other concen-
trates that enhance a variety of forage pro-
grams. For more information, see your
Agway Dairy Enterprise Salesperson, or
callyour local Agway.

Workingfor peoplewhoworkthe land

260 lbs. barrows & gilts 49.504i0.25,
No. 1-3 195-230 lbs. 48.0049.50, few
No. 1-3 150-185 lbs. 36.5045.00.
Sows: US No. 1-3 300050 45.00
49.00. No. 2-3 380600 lbs. 43.00
46.00. Boars 30.00-32.00.

FEEDER PIGS 32. US No. 1-3
(few) 67 lbs. feeder pigs at 19.00
per head. Utility 20-35 lbs. 12.00
13.00per head.

SHEEP 216. Wooled slaughter
lambs 50 cents-1.00 higher. High
Choice & Prime 85-106 lbs. 60.00
63.50, Choice 85-95 lbs. 58.0060.50,
Good 60-85 lbs. 54.00-57.00,
slaughter sheep 17.00-25.00.

Keister’s Livestock
Middleburg,Pa.
Tuesday, Feb. 7

Report Supplied by Auction
CATTLE 306. Choice slaughter

steers 68.00-70.00, Good 65.0068.75,
Standard 55.0060.00, Utility 50.00
55.00. Choice slaughter heifers
60.00-65.50, Good 50.00-60.00,
Standard 45.00-50.00, Utility 38.00
45.10. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 38.0042.85
few 45.25, Cutter & Boning Utility
36.0038.75, Canner & Low Cutter
32.0036.00, Shells down to 28.00. Slaughter

SPECIAL

COUPON
When presenting this
ad in all our R«d Wing
Shoes in stock during
February 1984

Wings
BOOKS I

SHOE SERVICE I
107 E. STATE ST I

QUARRYVILLE, PA I
717-786-2795 I

CLOSED WEDNESDAYS M

UncwfrFaming, Saturday, February 11, IM4-Al3
Good slaughter bullocks 52.00
56.75. Yield Grade #ll2OO-2065 lbs.
slaughter bulls 48.00-56.35, Yield
Grade #2 800-1200 lbs. 42.0048.00.

FEEDER CATTLE. Feeder
steers 400675 lbs. 60.0066.00.
Feeder bulls 400610 lbs. 50.00
58.00.

CALVES 134. Choice Vealers
85.0098.00, Standard & Good HO
130 lbs. 65.0085.00,90-110 lbs. 55.00
65.00, Utility 7090 lbs. 50.0065.00.

FARM CALVES. Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 70.00-110.00.

HOGS 682. US No. 1-2 210235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 52.0063.00, few
53.50, No. 1-3 200250 lbs. 51.25-
52.00, No. 2-3 190270 lbs. 46.00
51.25. US No. 1-3 270650 lbs. Sows
45.0060.00, few 52.00, No. 2-3 290
600 lbs. 37.0045.00. Boars 31.00
37.00,

FEEDER PIGS 343. US No. 1-3
1020 lbs. feeder pigs 12.0022.00per
head, No. 1-3 2040 lbs. 22.0042.00,
No. 1-3 40-60 lbs. 40.0045.00 per
head.

SHEEP 47. Choice 90-110 lbs.
wool slaughter lambs 59.00-66.00,
Good 75-140 lbs. 45.00-58.00.

■s mi nn-an on

LOUCKS
GRAIN

EQUIPMENT,
INC.

RD #l2 Box 307
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Wjnu'aclu'eO Dv

■ SlOnriOf ItX
P»*»mon! Ncwasha

REITER
DIESELS

AIR-COOLED PH2
Water Cooled Version Available

• Hand Cranked Standard
• 24 Air & Water Cooled Models

Available -IV4- 40 H.P.

Diesels Our Speciality
Call For Used Diesels

Let Us Know Your Service Problems
24 Hour Service Check Our Prices

AUTHORIZED PETTER DISTRIBUTOR

HOOVER DIESEL
SERVICE

Main Location
PH: 717-656-6133
2998 West NewportRd.

Ronks, PA 17572
2Vi miles East ol Leola

AlongRt. 772

PH: 717-756-2173
RD 3, Bo* 91A

Quarryville, PA 17566
2 miles West of

Georgetownon Furnace
Rd.

DEALER INQUIRIES INVITED


